New Jersey Library Network Review Board
Member List 2016


Maureen Wilkinson, Director	Janet Marler, Associate Dean
Warren County Library 	Academic Support Services
2 Shotwell Drive					Atlantic Cape Community College
Belvidere, NJ 07823					Mays Landing Campus
908-475-6322						5100 Black Horse Pike
mbwilkinson@warrenlib.org 				Mays Landing, NJ 08330	
Appointed by LibraryLinkNJ	(609) 343-4937
January 1, 2016 - December 31, 2017 (1st term)	jmarler@atlantic.edu
State Librarian appointee
January 1, 2016 – December 31, 2017 (1st term)

Mark Titus, Director	Joan Hipp, Director
Hunterdon County Library	Florham Park Free Public Library
314 State Route 12	107 Ridgedale Avenue
Flemington, NJ 08822	Florham Park, NJ 07932
908-788-1444	973-377-2694
mtitus@hclibrary.us	librarydir13@gmail.com
Appointed by LibraryLinkNJ	State Librarian Appointee
January 21, 2016 – December 31, 2017 (1st term)	January 1, 2015-December 31, 2016 (1st term).
		
Fran King, Media Specialist	Daragh O’Connor, Director
Lincoln Middle School	River Edge Free Public Library
291 Lafayette Avenue	685 Elm Avenue
Passaic, NJ 07055	River Edge, NJ 07661
973-470-5541	201-261-1663
frfran@gmail.com	oconnor@riveredge.bccls.org
Appointed by LibraryLinkNJ	State Librarian Appointee
January 1, 2015 – December 31, 2016 (1st term)	January 1, 2015 – December 31, 2016 (1st term)

Judy Cohn, Director	Laverne Mann, Director
George Smith Library, UMDNJ	Cherry Hill Public Library
30 Twelfth Avenue	1100 Kings Highway N.
Newark, NJ 07101	Cherry Hill, NJ 08034-1970
973-972-4353	856-903-1201
cohn@ca.rutgers.edu	LMann@chplnj.org
Appointed by LibraryLinkNJ	State Librarian Appointee
January 21, 2016 – December 31, 2017 (1st term)	January 1, 2014 – December 31, 2015 (1st term)
	January 1, 2016 – December 31, 2017 (2nd term)
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